Saurashtra University, Rajkot. Academic Year 20172018 Date of Printing : Tue, Dec 25, 2018
Master Report Time of Printing : 8:20:40AM
College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM
Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY
Enrollment Date : 21/12/2018
Slip No : 13905
Sr.No Enrollment No. Student's Name Semester Birth Date Exam Name HSC Seat No. Pass Pass Board/
Aadhar Card No Month Year Uni.
1 01300117385 F ANSARI MUMTAZ BHMS Semester - 02/02/2000 HSC B416241 MAR 2017
NAIMUDDINBHAI 1 971229968885
2 01300117386 BALDANIYA BHMS Semester - 19/04/1999 HSC B481816 MAR 2017
JAYDIPBHAI 1 543842050434
MOHANBHAI
3 01300117387 BHETARIYA RAJBHAI BHMS Semester - 06/01/2000 HSC B426863 MAR 2017
RANMALBHAI 1 265975408694
4 01300117388 BODAR BHMS Semester - 21/12/1999 HSC B535404 MAR 2017 --Select--
KISHANKUMAR 1 689210127169
SURESHBHAI
5 01300117389 CHAUHAN BHMS Semester - 09/07/2000 HSC B473678 MAR 2017 --Select--
PRUTHVIRAJKUMAR 1 492495092665
RAJESHBHAI
6 01300117390 JADAV SANJAYBHAI BHMS Semester - 25/12/1998 HSC B419688 MAR 2017
BHARATBHAI 1 259233166142
7 01300117391 F JALANDHARA BHMS Semester - 11/11/1999 HSC B414242 MAR 2017 --Select--
BHOOMIKA DIPAKBHAI 1 699000588750
8 01300117392 KOSHIYA MOHNISH BHMS Semester - 23/01/2000 HSC B512065 MAR 2017
SHASHIKANTBHAI 1 954526071901
9 01300117393 F MADANI KRISHA BHMS Semester - 10/04/2000 HSC B 510562 MAR 2017
KETANBHAI 1 768099259671
10 01300117394 F MANAVADARIA JOLLY BHMS Semester - 04/02/2000 HSC B512504 MAR 2017
DIPAKBHAI 1 975249660569
11 01300117395 MANKAD SAMIRBHAI BHMS Semester - 05/07/2000 HSC S044081 FEB 2017 Maharashtra State Board of
SALIMBHAI 1 Secondary and Higher Se
12 01300117396 F PARSANA HARDI BHMS Semester - 06/06/2000 HSC B 508094 MAR 2017
DINESHBHAI 1 893767678603
13 01300117397 RABADIYA HIMANSHU BHMS Semester - 18/06/1999 HSC B511836 MAR 2017
KISHORBHAI 1 888931337989

Percent

54.00%

47.00%

54.00%

75.00%

54.00%

66.00%

50.00%

60.00%

55.00%

60.00%

56.00%

73.00%

78.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 21/12/2018

Slip No :

14

15

16

17

18

01300117398

01300117399

01300117400

01300117401

01300117402

13905

F RAMANI NISHA
KALUBHAI

RAMANI SHYAM
ARJANBHAI

SOLANKI JAY
ARVINDBHAI

F SOLANKI NIKITA
NARENDRABHAI

VADIYA KOMIL
NAJIRBHAI

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

05/06/2000
232328609277

17/06/1999
618915123854

24/11/1998
203249617162

16/09/1999
500442988475

07/04/2000
760551776844

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

B 404164

B508312

B535425

B473016

B485284

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

55.00%

51.00%

67.00%

56.00%

52.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 21/12/2018
Enrollment Date : 24/12/2018

Slip No : 13905

Sr.No Enrollment No.

Student's Name

1 01300117582 F BARALIYA
AARADHANABEN
BAHADURBHAI

2 01300117583 GHANCHI FAIYAZ
ISMAILBHAI

3 01300117584 F GOHEL CHANDANI
SANJAYBHAI

4 01300117585 HADIYA KETAN
SHAMJIBHAI

5 01300117586 JALONDHARA JAYESH
BALUBHAI

6 01300117587 JALONDHARA VISHAL
NANUBHAI

7 01300117588 F JINJALA DHARTIBEN
AMRUBHAI

8 01300117589 F KACHHAD BHARATI
NATHABHAI

9 01300117590 F KALSARIYA USHA
MAGANBHAI

10 01300117591 F KATARIYA NIRALI
MOHANBHAI

1 01300117592 F KATARIYA PRITI
PRAVINBHAI

12 01300117593 F KUVADIYA RAJAL
DINESHBHAI

13 01300117594 LADUMOR TEJAS

RATIBHAI

Semester

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

Birth Date
Aadhar Card No

27/09/1999
818264991181

29/10/1999
602800754592

16/12/1999
466063366812

20/01/1999
780409484042

21/12/1999
939388079111

06/12/1999
775483351820

05/08/2000
438829064168

14/05/2000
773718302334

29/04/1999
667757277517

19/05/2000
512734853595

22/02/2000
808184502342

14/08/2000
338106405390

23/03/2000
916538310394

Exam Name

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC Seat No.

B511373

B 485721

B508073

B482120

B482683

B448078

B482081

B414711

B481652

B 414956

B414994

B445780

B482369

Pass
Month

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

Pass Board/
Year Uni.

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Percent

63.00%

59.00%

56.00%

62.00%

64.00%

62.00%

65.00%

66.00%

66.00%

60.00%

51.00%

60.00%

64.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 24/12/2018

Slip No : 13905
14 01300117595 F MOR DIVYABEN
BHAVESHBHAI
15 01300117596 MORI JEETENDRA
MAGANBHAI
16 01300117597 RAJGOR MEETKUMAR
JAYNTILAL
17 01300117598 RATHOD PRAKASH
HAKABHAI
18 01300117599 TERVADIYA ASIF
MUSTAKBHAI
19 01300117600 TERVADIYA JAMIL
ANVARBHAI
20 01300117601 THAYANI PRATIKSHA
SAJIDBHAI
21 01300117602 VANIYA GAUTAM
MOHANBHAI
22 01300117603 VYAS AVANI
HASMUKHLAL
23 01300117604 ZALA RAXITKUMAR
JESINGBHAI
24 01300117605 ZINZALA SHAILESH
RAGHAVBHAI

This Report has Page No. from 1 to 4
Enrollment No. from 01300117385 To 01300117605
Total Number of Students : 42.00

Date :

I,

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

27/02/1999
619057401681

24/11/1998
250348733195

13/08/1999
911657525394

18/09/1999
929335330545

12/04/2000
763646538233

21/02/2000
616359610353

03/12/1999
870189420854

26/04/2000
420084552615

25/10/1999
811558383499

06/08/2000
781221778684

05/03/2000
597220407573

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

M031144

B511943

B453453

B478347

B535265

B535352

B442579

B483252

B512110

B506155

B482731

FEB

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

2016 Maharashtra State Board of

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Secondary and Higher Se

44.00%

62.00%

59.00%

67.00%

67.00%

69.00%

61.00%

58.00%

66.00%

54.00%

64.00%

Authorized By :

Controller of Examinations,
Saurashtra University, Rajkot.



Saurashtra University, Rajkot. Academic Year 20172018 Date of Printing : Tue, Dec 25, 2018
Master Report Time of Printing : 9:12:57AM
College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM
Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY
Enrollment Date : 15/01/2018
Slip No : 11859
Sr.No Enrollment No. Student's Name Semester Birth Date Exam Name HSC Seat No. Pass Pass Board/
Aadhar Card No Month Year Uni.
1 01300117146 BAMBHANIYA SHILPA BHMS Semester - 03/06/2000 HSC B414408 MAR 2017
HIMMATBHAI 1 471087744879
2 01300117147 BARAD SHILPABEN BHMS Semester - 15/08/2000 HSC B428171 MAR 2017
HAMIRBHAI 1 774092066363
3 01300117148 BAVARVA BHMS Semester - 07/08/2000 HSC B461502 MAR 2017
TARJANEEBEN 1 888522696591
DIPAKBHAI
4 01300117149 BHADARKA CHETAN BHMS Semester - 29/08/1999 HSC B508322 MAR 2017
HIRABHAI 1 525333553547
5 01300117150 BHALARA KHUSHI BHMS Semester - 15/08/2000 HSC B427938 MAR 2017
JAYESHBHAI 1 493188225343
6 01300117151 BHARWAD KAJAL BHMS Semester - 04/06/2000 HSC B478491 MAR 2017
HIRABHAI 1 433163464305
7 01300117152 CHAUHAN DIVYABEN BHMS Semester - 08/03/2000 HSC B445976 MAR 2017
RAMBHAI 1 677424433019
8 01300117153 CHAUHAN MANSI BHMS Semester - 05/04/2000 HSC B511019 MAR 2017
SAVJIBHAI 1 200786275861
9 01300117154 DANGAR PAYAL BHMS Semester - 10/06/2000 HSC B473452 MAR 2017
SUBHASHBHAI 1 931376829278
10 01300117155 DASLANIYA DIVYABEN BHMS Semester - 19/11/1999 HSC B485359 MAR 2017
MAHENDRABHAI 1 860385739287
11 01300117156 DESAI RIDHAM BHMS Semester - 04/12/1999 HSC B466618 MAR 2017
DINESHKUMAR 1 844166099353
12 01300117157 DHINGANI DEEP BHMS Semester - 26/09/1999 HSC B429153 MAR 2017
MUKUNDBHAI 1 215076020833
13 01300117158 DHOLAKIYA VIDISHA BHMS Semester - 12/03/2000 HSC B473073 MAR 2017
AMITKUMAR 1 780227460772

Percent

52.00%

72.00%

74.00%

65.00%

65.00%

56.00%

71.00%

65.00%

66.00%

79.00%

56.00%

63.00%

86.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 15/01/2018

Slip No : 11859

14 01300117159 F DODIYA KRUPALI
ASHVINBHAI

15 01300117160 DUBEY SHUBHAM
BALRAM

16 01300117161 DUNGARANI JAIMIN
RAMESHBHAI

17 01300117162 FAKIR SAHINBANU
RAHEMATALISHA

18 01300117163 GADHIYA DARSHAN
BHUPATBHAI

19 01300117164 GADHIYA DHARABEN
JITENDRABHAI

20 01300117165 GARAIYA JAY
JITENDRABHAI

21 01300117166 GOSWAMI MAYURGIRI
PRAVINGIRI

22 01300117167 HADIYA DARSHAN
JERAMBHAI

23 01300117168 JALANDHARA MITAL
DHIRUBHAI

24 01300117169 JARGELA ILSABANU
RUSTAMBHAI

25 01300117170 JINJALA MEHUL
DHIRUBHAI

26 01300117171 JOBANPUTRA NISHITA
AJAYKUMAR

27 01300117172 KHASIYA BHARATBHAI
BHOLABHAI

28 01300117173 KOTHARI DIXIT

ANILKUMAR

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

25/02/1999
480103821561

14/09/2000
430301129794

06/02/2000
433091858346

30/06/2000
696104345670

13/12/1999
332219841716

18/04/2000
731279688013

14/02/1999
420561282270

11/11/1998
653915238105

01/05/2000
316825908970

29/08/2000
801782889128

07/03/2000
613463974207

10/11/1998
618692731776

08/12/1999
642439131617

19/09/1999
915386173662

18/08/2000
236895811297

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

B508117

B402197

B436811

B433574

B485369

B429074

B508474

B512156

B482083

B454410

B473931

B454411

B460877

B404322

B 485690

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

58.29%

68.00%

79.00%

75.00%

44.00%

81.00%

63.00%

86.00%

61.00%

58.00%

62.00%

71.00%

77.00%

70.00%

79.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 15/01/2018

Slip No : 11859

29 01300117174 F LALANI RIYA BHMS Semester -
ASHVINBHAI 1

30 01300117175 LALKA RAIYA BHMS Semester -
HAMIRBHAI 1

31 01300117176 LIMBACHIYA BHMS Semester -
MAYURBHAI 1
KAMLESHBHAI

32 01300117178 MAKWANA DIGANT BHMS Semester -
DHIRENBHAI 1

33 01300117179 MAKWANA BHMS Semester -
KARANKUMAR 1
ASHOKBHAI

34 01300117180 MALANI AVANIBEN BHMS Semester -
GOPALBHAI 1

35 01300117181 MOMIN BHMS Semester -
MOHAMMADVAFA 1
HASANALI

36 01300117182 PATEL DISHA BHMS Semester -
DINESHBHAI 1

37 01300117183 PRAJAPATI JANVI BHMS Semester -
SURESHBHAI 1

38 01300117184 RATHOD BHMS Semester -
MAYURKUMAR 1
GOBARBHAI

39 01300117185 ROLA UTAM BHMS Semester -
LAXMANBHAI 1

40 01300117186 SAGATHIYA AMIT BHMS Semester -
JENTIBHAI 1

41 01300117187 SAKHIYA KRUSHANGI BHMS Semester -
RAMESHBHAI 1

42 01300117188 SANGANI NIRALI BHMS Semester -
RAMESHBHAI 1

43 01300117189 SAVALIYA BHMS Semester -
DHRUVISHABEN 1

BHANUBHAI

12/10/1999
622808027485

08/10/1998
894709665678

03/11/1999
302775561710
29/05/2000
604188768145
24/12/1999
585426646960
15/07/2000
477569162381
04/09/1999
703230741228
01/01/2000
531544373968

29/07/1999
794762173330

07/01/1999
614747633358
26/10/1999
861101596812

24/07/2000
825864016720

05/06/2000
412148901322

31/08/2000
582647436925

09/12/1999
606047998288

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

B428340

B 445031

B440288

B508412

B433315

B442456

B426308

B419775

B461948

B454654

B511366

B512454

B510970

B511029

B404664

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

65.00%

73.00%

52.00%

55.00%

52.00%

72.00%

70.00%

71.00%

63.00%

71.00%

72.00%

67.00%

78.00%

64.00%

88.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 15/01/2018

Slip No : 11859
44 01300117190
45 01300117191
46 01300117192
47 01300117193
48 01300117194
49 01300117195
50 01300117196
51 01300117197
52 01300117198
53 01300117199
54 01300117200
55 01300117201
56 01300117202

SODHA ALPESHBHAI
BHAVANBHAI

SOJITRA JAYDEEP
ARVINDBHAI

SOLANKI
PRIYANKABEN
NAROTTAMBHAI
VAGHAMSHI

DIVYABEN DHIRUBHAI

VAGHASIYA DHARATI
RAJESHBHAI

VALA MAHIPAL
MUNNABHAI

VANIYA
BHOOMIKABEN
VINUBHAI
VANZARAAZZAZ
AHMEDBHAI

VASANIYA
KISHANKUMAR
VANJIBHAI
VAVADIYA MAHESH
MANSUKHBHAI

VIKANI BHOOMI
HASMUKHBHAI

VISHNUSWAMI
HARDIK
HASMUKHBHAI
VYAS HARSH
VIPULKUMAR

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1
BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1
BHMS Semester -
1
BHMS Semester -
1
BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

BHMS Semester -
1

14/12/1999
959980980891

27/04/2000
296391220588

22/02/2000
622836571312
19/09/2000
261275582113

18/06/2000
208349874723

03/11/1999
489776810214

08/05/2000
444029861364
15/09/1999
559584494670
14/03/2000
582735543085
27/11/1999
214447116042

23/08/1999
273825379296

21/01/2000
328734722060

28/11/1999
578371966062

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

B450121

B447583

B485483

B427007

B535292

B478492

B482064

B471988

B429196

B510777

B512114

B511195

B466037

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

74.00%

71.00%

81.00%

66.00%

77.00%

61.00%

56.00%

61.00%

66.00%

60.00%

61.00%

58.00%

67.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 15/01/2018
Enrollment Date : 24/12/2018

Slip No : 11859
Sr.No Enrollment No. Student's Name Semester Birth Date Exam Name HSC Seat No. Pass Pass Board/
Aadhar Card No Month Year Uni.
1 01300117581 MAKWANA JIGNESH BHMS Semester - 23/05/2000 HSC B482684 MAR 2017
DULABHAI 1 943915946238

Percent

80.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 24/12/2018
Enrollment Date : 15/01/2018

Slip No : 11859
Query : Dont have crimilayer(SEBC)

Sr.No Enroliment No. Student's Name

1 01300117177 MAKVANA MAHENDRA

BHUPATBHAI

This Report has Page No. from 1 to 6
Enroliment No. from 01300117146 To 01300117581
Total Number of Students : 58.00

Date : I

Semester

BHMS Semester -
1

Birth Date
Aadhar Card No

19/06/1999
976925192941

Exam Name

HSC

HSC Seat No.

B482520

Pass
Month

MAR

Pass Board/ Percent
Year Uni.
2017 66.00%

Authorized By :

Controller of Examinations,
Saurashtra University, Rajkot.



